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Floor gully for tiled showers, horizontal outlet. Stainless steel grid in 98x98 mm.

K8kog Tpoiovtog tooltiplmage

213601

213603
213604
213605
213606
213607
213608
213609
213801

213803
213804
213805
213806
213807
213808
213809
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characteristics Box units

A-Satin
A-Satin
B-Satin
B-Satin
C-Satin
C-Satin
D-Satin
D-Satin

A - Chromed
A - Chromed
B - Chromed
B - Chromed
C - Chromed
C - Chromed
D - Chrome
D - Chrome
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measurement
@LOM/DLOH
@4L0OM/@50M
@4LOM/D4LOH
@LOM/@50M
@4LOM/@LOH
@4LOM/@50M
@LOM/@4LOH
@LOM/@50M
@4LOM/D4LOH
@4LOM/B50M
@LOM/DLOH
@LOM/@50M
@4LOM/D4LOH
@LOM/@50M
@LOM/DLOH
@LOM/@50M
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